SAWEP s.r.o.

SVOJAN s.r.o.

JR Atelier s.r.o.
architect

Aquaponia s.r.o.

Cableconn s.r.o.
Trebitsch a.s.

ISIGNIUS s.r.0.

Ternologic s.r.o.

Realo Servis, s.r.o.

Notary office

3key company s.r.o.

NUVIA a.s.

HITTE s.r.o

Elemont-Iinvest s.r.o

Mobile energy container,
energetics

Construction, project Czech
house

Construction, project Czech
house

Aquaponic and hydroponic
farm, agriculture

Electric cable, heavy
current, teak current
Drinks, food

System components
Information Technology

Real estate, buying, sale

Setting up companies,
business registration.

Information Technology
ionizing radiation
measurements

Trench Heating radiators

Public lightning
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Petr Casar
Jakub Rambousek
Jan Dusek

Petr Velich

Jifi Grabovsky
Ondfej Chladek
Petr Klimes
Ahmad Herzallah
Pavla Dolezalova
Jana Sixtova
Roman Cinkais
Jakub Moravek
Jaroslav Vesely
Jaroslav Vesely

Jitka Svafickova

vesely@okcj.cz
+420 601 543 210

casar@svojan.com

jratelier@email.cz
+420 728 230 007

dusek@aquaponia.cz
+420 604 701 372
petr.velich@aquaponia.cz
+420 724 068 731
jiri.qrabovsky@gqpf.cz
+420 608 104 771
chladek@trebitsch.com
+420 731 151 591
petr klimes@isignus.com
+420 604 111 551
ahmad.herzallah@ternologic.com
+420 731 531 707
dolezalova@realors.cz
+420 732 420 737
jana.sixtova@atlas.cz
+420 251 562 529
roman.cinkais@3keycompany.cz
+420 607 801 598
jakub.moravek@3keycompany.cz
+420 603 459 226
vesely@okcj.cz
+420 601 543 210
vesely@okgj.cz
+420 601 543 210
svarickova@elmont-invest.com
+420 605 728 756




